Namn

Alfred Granman

Ted Granman

Alwin Albertsson
Josephine Albertsson
Joakim Albertsson

Anton Patterson Bergman

Anders Bergman
Sophia Patterson
Arvid Sundlof
Emma Sundléf
Mattias Sundlof
Eduart Qela

Neta Qela

Vehbi Qela

Elias Engstrom
Stefan Engstrom
Helena Andersson
Elliot Sandh

Jennie Sandh

Jonas Magnusson
Khalifa Mohammad
Rasoul Mohammad
Kinan Hamid

Itab Zaghmout
Martin Johannesson
Kjell Johannesson
Maria Johannesson
Martin Josefsson
Patrick Josefsson
Marcia Josefsson
Max Borjesson
Anders Borjesson
Charlotte Borjesson

Roll
Spelare
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
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E-post (primar)
alfredgranmanl10@icloud.com
ted.granman@atteviks.se

josephine8417 @gmail.com
Givarpl@telia.com
antonpbergman@gmail.com
abtbergman@gmail.com
sophyemail@gmail.com
earvsun@utb.hoglandet.se
emma.sundlof@gmail.com
Mattias.sundlof@gmail.com
edigela@hotmail.com
netagela@hotmail.com
vehbigela@live.se
eliasengstrom7@gmail.com
engan@telia.com
helena_a@telia.com
elliotsandh@hotmail.com
jenniesandh@hotmail.com
jonasolofmagnusson@hotmail.com

rasoul.afrin12345@gmail.com

itab.zaghmout@gmail.com
marttis.johannesson@icloud.com
kjell.timmer@gmail.com
miajohannesson38@gmail.com
marjos0511@gmail.com
chelseaputte@hotmail.com
socab@hotmail.com
Maxarkung@outlook.com
dregen_18@hotmail.com
lott_20@hotmail.com

Mobiltelefon
073-064 28 69
070-2163514
0702873935
0702632918
070-5827619
0702819784
073-028 33 79
073-031 90 65
0722253288
0705734477
0725214308
0731560086
072-0245128
076-760 62 89
073-0741111
070-6508721
076-7944644
0763277007
0730447393
0703202172

0733-545709
0761060832
0739859680
0702527357
0705463741
0730543471
0725171587
070-8619989
0708619973
0733443851
0707524999
076-348 25 33
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Obsa Abdillahi Spelare  obsaabdillahil@gmail.com 0769206886
Oliver Johansson Spelare  oliiverO5j@gmail.com 070-6109787
Daniel Johansson Ledare daniel.johansson@eksjo.se 070-647 63 25
Cecilia Johansson Fordlder Cjn@olsbergs.se 070-204 27 60
Oliwer Sundstrém Lind Spelare 072-311 8544
Per Lind Fordlder per79lind@gmail.com 0702225069
Emma Sundstrom Fordlder emmakajsa@gmail.com 0707799526
Per Lind Fordlder per.lind@ip-only.se 070-2225069
Robin Andersson Spelare  anderssonrobin24@gmail.com 079-34064 11
Tommy Andersson Fordlder tommy@gmv.se 070-748 07 23
Ziwei Lan Andersson Fordlder ziweinanning@gmail.com

Yaser Said Spelare  yasersaid005@gmail.com 0735805948



